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          Candice S. Miller    

 

Public Works Commissioner  
                                                        Macomb County         

Effective January 1, 2024  
 

Macomb County Public Works 
Stormwater Plan Review Fee Schedule 

 
CONSTRUCTION PLANS  

Application Fee*                                                                                                            $305.00 

Project Type Associated Cost 
Residential, Subdivision, and Site Condominiums 0 – 4.99 acres……..…………. 

5 – 19.99 acres………………. 
20 – 49.99 acres……….…….. 
50 – 99.99 acres……………... 
100 + acres…………………… 

$    605.00    
$ 1,210.00 
$ 2,420.00 
$ 3,025.00 
$ 3,630.00 

 Commercial or Industrial  
 
 
  

Under 1 acre….………............ $    305.00 
1 – 4.99 acres..………............. $    610.00 
5 + acres……………..……….. 
(each additional acre 

$    915.00 
   

over 5 acres)…………………..   $      68.00                     

Apartment, Mobile Home Parks, Multiple, PUD 
 

0 – 4.99 acres……….………... $    610.00 
5 + acres………………………. 
(each additional acre 

$    915.00 

over 5 acres)………….…...….
  

$      68.00 

No Objection Letter 4 hours…………………………    $    305.00 
Each hour over 4 hours……...    $      89.00 

Final Plat/Condominium Documents Included with Review fee 

Resubmittal Fee 50% of initial fee beyond 2nd review fee 
 
*Application fee required prior to plan review and will be applied to final review fees. 

Make Checks or Money Orders Payable to the “Macomb County Public Works” 

 


